
Table: two phases special Speed: 350 m/min Obstacles: 1 - 6 2nd Phase: 7 - 12
 Length: 200 m Efforts: 7 Length: 290 m
FEI RG / Art. 274.2.5 Time allowed:35 sec Penalty sec:  Time allowed: 50 sec
Height: 1.40 m Time limit: 70 sec  Time limit: 100 sec

                    
                     CourseDesign

Class No.: 10

CSI U25 big Tour

Competition in two Phases

Freitag, 26. August 2022

Start: 8:00 

Team course design:        
 

Reto Ruflin (SUI)
Gregory Roulin (SUI)

1

2

3

4

5a

6

7

8

10a

11

9

5b

12

10b


